

Cambooya Landcare Association Inc



Our community landcare group - supporting productive and sustainable land management

Membership 2023-24

NAME(S):	
PROPER	TTY:
ADDRES	SS:
PHONE:	MOB:
EMAIL:	
SIGNAT	URE:DATE:
	Annual membership fee (per Financial Year) is \$15.00 per family/property (GST inc.)
Paymei •	nt options: Direct Deposit Details are: Cambooya Landcare Association Inc - BSB:638070 Account:9222162 Please include your Name in the Reference.
•	Cheques Make payable to Cambooya Landcare Association Inc. and Post to PO Box 66 Cambooya Q 4358
•	Cash Pay at one of our meetings or events
Please	e tick if you:
	□ Require a receipt
	☐ Agree to have your contact details recorded on the membership register
	☐ Would like to receive emails about Landcare events and news

Cambooya Landcare Association Inc has Public & Products Liability Insurance Policy Cover of \$30,000,000